
PE83dG4�BoughT
Metal TripodsandTrlpod

Heads, Modern Developing Tanke;
Filters,DevelopingDishes,ecc Best
cash prices: WriceOr call 6

NEWKODAKZEALANDLTD_
162QueenStreet,Auckland:292Lambton
Quay,Wellington 68| ColomboStreet;Christchurch:162PrincesStreet;Dunedin:

REAL SPARKLING
BEER AT 1 USUAL COST
MAKE YuUk 0WN KULL
STRENGTH BEEH Wilb
PA-BRU-makes 16 largebottles
No boiling, no bops, n0 strain
1ng, no tinings. simply madewitb cold water. Send Nuw_
4/ bottle plus 6d Dostage)(rom
PA Ru products
Dept. L, 272 Antigue Streel:christchurch;

Her RHEUMATISM goes
as she LosesUgly FAT

GREAT LONDON HOSPITAL ENDORSESFAMOUSVOuth-0-FORM"Formany years; says Mrs. FitzPatrick; "I have been crippled with Rheumatism, until somefriends recommended me to take Youth-O-Form to reduce my weight: 1 DID REDUCE, and@ore marvellous still, my rheumatism completely disappeared . That was four years ago. The
Londonwinter1 findverysevere,and this year 1 got rheumatisn
badlyagain,andall the prescrip-
tions were useless. 1 told my doc-tor who is leadingphysician at oneof the bighospitalshere, that Youth-0-Form was the only thing that everdid me any good, and he advised meto try it again, and that the Youth-O-Form prescription was well known. Once

again, I am quite well and youthful,thanks to yourmarvellousYouth-O-Form
Yourssincerely,

(Mrs:) M.E FITzPATRICK "
This lady is only one of thousands who take
Youth-O-Form occasionally to reduce ugly fatand driveoutRheumatism.It iswonderful; too, for
INDIGESTION,CONSTIPATION
ANDCONSTANTHEADACHES
Take one Youth-O-Form small capsule occa-sionally before meals lose ugly, ageingfat and get new youthful vitality
WhatYouShouldWeigh
Height 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-40
ft. in. st. Jb staJb. St. Ib st.Ib st.Ib.7 5 78 711 8 0 8 35 7 710 713 8 2 8 551 7 9 712 8 1 8 8 75 712 8 8 3 8 6 8105 3 8 8 ; 8 6 8 9 8135 8 8 810 813 95 5 83 810 813 9 3 9 35 8 9 9 3 9 9115 6 9 0 9 7 91i 10 15 8 9 3 9 8 911 10 1 10 55 9 9 8 912 10 1 10 5 10 9510 912 10 2 10 5 10 8 1012
Add 3lb. for every five years over forty:
Doctors Prescribe Youth-0-Form
becausethey find it the most effective; easiest,safest prescription for reducing ugly fat.The rate of reduction with Youth-0-Form is2 to 3 Ibs. weekly. Touth-O-Form is 100%pure guaranteedabsolutelyharmlesstasteless pleasant and easy to takeanywhere.
SixWeeksCourse. 12Days Treatment
24/ 6/6

Ivouth0FORM

YOUTH0 FORM
TONiG Rduting CAPSULE S

Lf far from chemist, pin postal note topaper giving your name and address. Mail to
Kempthorne Prosser Ltd:, Box 1495, Well-
ington. Your Youth-0-Form will reach youunder plain cover with full directions YSA

YoUth0 FORM TonicReducinG(APSULIS

THURSDAY
COMMERCIAL JANUARY 15

AUCKLAND
1070 & 280 mm.1ZB

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1. 0 Dancing Round the World
1.15 Headline News from London
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Sérvice session (Gran)
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly):Guest Speaker, Dr. Guy Chapman
4.30 Headline News from London
5. 0 Molly Garland and her Friends
5.52 Pioneers of Progress
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 Star Parade
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "You Ain’t Heard Nothin’Yet!"
8.45 Pageant of Empire10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)11. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 ‘Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8.45
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real-Life Stories
10.15 Maoriland Melodies
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Headline News from London
2.15 Lost Empire
Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Variety programme
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)Headline News from London
Musical programme
Children’s session
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
The House of Peter MacGregor
Spy ExchangeStar Parade
Leaves from the Other Woman's
Diary
Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "You Ain’t Heard Nothin’
Yet"’
The Hit Parade
Information, Please!Headline News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8.45
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies (Happi Hill)8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Ailsa Crompton in Mood
Music

10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart ;

11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)12. 0 The luncheon session

12.15 p.m. Headline News from London1.15 Headline News from London2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)3.0 Variety Parade4.0 The Young _ Marrieds’ Circle(Phillipa)4.30 Headline News from London
5. 0 The children’s session, featuring the
Clappers’ Club

6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 Headline News from London6.30 Hymns at Eventide7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 Star Parade
7.45 Tavern tunes
8. OQ Headline News from London, fot-lowed \by "You Ain’t Heard Nothin’Yet!"
8.40 Yes-No Jackpots9. 0 Information, Please!11. 0 Headline News from London
11.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8.45
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories10.15 Cavalcade of drama:
"Napoleon Bonaparte"10.30 Dramas of Life

10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London1.15 Headline News from London
Lost EmpireThe Home Service session (Joyce)Stealing Through the ClassicsHousewives’ JackpotThe Young Marrieds’ Circle, and
Nutrition Falk by Dr. Guy Chap-man
The Children’s session
The Fruit Salad Quiz
The Story of the Golden Bees ofMithia /
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
Thumbs Up ~-

The House of Peter MacGregor
Spy Exchange ;

Star Parade
Eric Bell at the Novachord: ‘Past
Favourites"8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "You Ain’t Heard Nothin’Yet!"

8.45 The Enemy Within9. O Information Please!
11. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8.45
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 Headline News from London
6.30

MS

ale
J7.0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Doc, Seller’s True Stories7,30 Take it or Leave it Crackajack-
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8. 0 News from London, fol-
+ tag by "You Ain’t Heard Nothin’e

8.45 The Enemy Within9.15 Motoring session
10. 0 Close down


